U.S. Stock Movers

Gainers | Decliners | Actives

4:02 PM EDT 8/11/25

Includes common stocks, ADRs and REITs listed on NYSE, Nasdag or NYSE American with a prior day close of $2 a share or higher

and volume of at least 50,000

Intel Corp. (INTC)

BitMine Immersion Technologies Inc. (BMNR)
NVIDIA Corp. (NVDA)

BigBear.ai Holdings Inc. (BBAI)
SoundHound Al Inc. (SOUN)

Lucid Group Inc. (LCID)

SharpLink Gaming Ltd. (SBET)

Tesla Inc. (TSLA)

Ford Motor Co. (F)

Advanced Micro Devices Inc. (AMD)
C3.ai Inc. (Al)

Apple Inc. (AAPL)

SoFi Technologies Inc. (SOFI)

ALT5 Sigma Corp. (ALTS)

Palantir Technologies Inc. (PLTR)
TeraWulf Inc. (WULF)

Snap Inc. (SNAP)

Paramount Skydance Corp. Cl B (PSKY)
American Airlines Group Inc. (AAL)
D-Wave Quantum Inc. (QBTS)

Nu Holdings Ltd. CI A (NU)

Archer Aviation Inc. (ACHR)

Bit Digital Inc. (BTBT)

BioXcel Therapeutics Inc. (BTAI)

AMC Entertainment Holdings Inc. Cl A (AMC)
Rivian Automotive Inc. CI A (RIVN)
Denison Mines Corp. (DNN)

Warner Bros. Discovery Inc. Series A (WBD)
Pfizer Inc. (PFE)

Trade Desk Inc. CIA (TTD)

Robinhood Markets Inc. (HOOD)

NIO Inc. ADR (NIO)

Bank of America Corp. (BAC)

lonQ Inc. (IONQ)

VOLUME

172.2M
145.9M
137.9M
128.2M
121.7M
116.9M
112.5M
104.8M
84.3M
70.3M
66.8M
61.2M
58.2M
57.TM
55.9M
53.0M
51.4M
51.3M
51.2M
43.6M
43.1M
41.7M
41.5M
41.2M
40.5M
40.3M
39.3M
39.1M
38.1M
37.6M
36.8M
36.1M
35.6M
35.5M

LAST
20.65
58.98

182.06
7.09
15.90
2.19
22.34
339.03
11.14
172.28
16.47
227.18
22.42
6.60
182.68
5.40
719

10.12
11.58
17.37
11.92

9.54
3.00
6.40
3.03
11.93
212

10.78
24.58
53.18

113.62
4.91
46.16
44.94

CHG
0.70
7.55

-0.64
-0.05

2.35
0.06

-1.58

9.38

-0.03
-0.48
-5.66
-1.91

0.32

-2.37
-4.28

0.37

-0.22
-0.39
-0.04

0.47

-0.38
-0.18

0.01
2.36
0.10
0.14
0.00

-0.13

0.00

-1.06
-1.01

0.07
0.15
3.09

% CHG
3.51
14.68
-0.35
-0.70
17.34
2.82
-6.63
2.85
-0.27
-0.28
-25.58
-0.83
1.45
-26.42
-2.29
7.36
-2.97
-3.71
-0.34
2.78
-3.09
-1.85
0.33
58.42
3.41
1.19
0.00
-1.19
0.00
-1.95
-0.88
1.45
0.33
7.38



B2Gold Corp. (BTG)

Micron Technology Inc. (MU)

MARA Holdings Inc. (MARA)

Super Micro Computer Inc. (SMCI)
Amazon.com Inc. (AMZN)
CleanSpark Inc. (CLSK)

Cisco Systems Inc. (CSCO)

Rigetti Computing Inc. (RGTI)
Auddia Inc. (AUUD)

Vale S.A. ADR (VALE)

Peloton Interactive Inc. (PTON)
Hims & Hers Health Inc. (HIMS)
Itau Unibanco Holding S/AADR (ITUB)
Ondas Holdings Inc. (ONDS)
Alphabet Inc. Cl A (GOOGL)
Humacyte Inc. (HUMA)

Under Armour Inc. Cl A (UAA)
Ambev S.A. ADR (ABEV)

Rocket Lab Corp. (RKLB)
Huntington Bancshares Inc. (HBAN)
QuantumScape Corp. CIA (QS)

MP Materials Corp. (MP)

ZIM Integrated Shipping Services Ltd. (ZIM)
Petroleo Brasileiro S/AADR (PBR)
Hecla Mining Co. (HL)

Joby Aviation Inc. (JOBY)
Cleveland-Cliffs Inc. (CLF)

Aurora Innovation Inc. (AUR)

PG&E Corp. (PCG)

Nebius Group N.V. CI A (NBIS)

Riot Platforms Inc. (RIOT)
Transocean Ltd. (RIG)

Dow Inc. (DOW)

Energy Transfer LP (ET)

AT&T Inc. (T)

Banco Bradesco S/A Pref ADR (BBD)
Microsoft Corp. (MSFT)

Infosys Ltd. ADR (INFY)

Telos Corp. (TLS)

VOLUME
35.2M
35.0M
32.4M
31.7M
31.6M
29.5M
28.7TM
28.2M
28.2M
28.0M
27.9M
26.8M
26.1M
26.1M
25.8M
25.6M
25.1M
25.0M
24.8M
24.0M
23.7TM
23.6M
23.4M
23.3M
23.2M
23.0M
22.0M
21.9M
21.8M
21.5M
21.5M
20.8M
20.7M
20.6M
20.5M
20.4M
20.2M
20.2M
20.0M

LAST
3.60
123.72
15.66
45.20
221.30
9.87
70.67
15.98
3.04
10.20
8.25
49.98
6.86
3.43
201.00
1.74
5.12
2.24
45.02
16.01
9.08
72.69
17.81
12.11
7.55
17.07
9.72
6.24
15.11
70.24
1.1
2.91
20.87
17.16
28.14
2.90
521.77
15.98
3.87

CHG
0.02
483
0.28
0.60

-1.39
-0.20
-1.12

0.54
0.39

-0.02

0.41

-1.96

0.00

012
-0.42
-0.73
-0.32

0.00
0.33

-0.08

0.32

-1.63

2.31

-0.01
-0.05

0.43
0.16
0.08
0.1
1.46
0.03

-0.19
-0.35
-0.12

0.06
0.00

-0.27
-0.01

1.49

% CHG
0.56
4.06
1.82
1.35
-0.62
-1.99
-1.56
3.50
14.72
-0.20

5.23
-3.77

0.00
-3.38
-0.21

-29.64
-5.88
0.13
0.74
-0.50
3.65
-2.19

14.90
-0.08
-0.66
2.58
1.67
1.30
0.73
2.12
0.27
6.13
-1.65
-0.69
0.21
0.00
-0.05
-0.06
62.61



Comcast Corp. CI A (CMCSA)
Oscar Health Inc. (OSCR)

Lyft Inc. CIA (LYFT)

CoreWeave Inc. CIA (CRWV)
Applied Digital Corp. (APLD)
Viatris Inc. (VTRS)

Cipher Mining Inc. (CIFR)
Kenvue Inc. (KVUE)

Recursion Pharmaceuticals Inc. (RXRX)
AGNC Investment Corp. (AGNC)
Lithium Americas Corp. (LAC)
Kinross Gold Corp. (KGC)

IREN Ltd. (IREN)

fuboTV Inc. (FUBQ)

Grab Holdings Ltd. (GRAB)
Pinterest Inc. (PINS)

Baytex Energy Corp. (BTE)
Chipotle Mexican Girill Inc. (CMG)
KeyCorp (KEY)

Barrick Mining Corp. (B)
Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co. (GT)
Alphabet Inc. CI C (GOOG)

Uber Technologies Inc. (UBER)
Core Scientific Inc. (CORZ)
Webull Corp. CI A (BULL)
Avantor Inc. (AVTR)

Oklo Inc. (OKLO)

Sources: FactSet, Dow Jones Market Data

VOLUME
20.0M
19.7M
19.4M
19.3M
19.0M
19.0M
18.9M
18.7M
18.5M
18.4M
18.2M
18.2M
18.1M
18.1M
17.8M
17.7M
17.6M
17.5M
17.4M
17.4M
16.9M
16.7M
16.7M
16.6M
16.6M
16.3M
16.2M

LAST
31.41
15.61
13.46
139.78
14.03
9.86
4.76
21.22
5.29
9.33
3.05
19.11
17.97
3.59
4.82
34.19
1.98
41.62
17.37
22.84
8.32
201.63

90.58

14.53
14.88
12.10
71.86

CHG
-0.26
0.15
0.05
10.23
017
0.16
0.01
-0.12
-0.07
-0.12
0.26
0.13
-0.48
-0.09
-0.06
-0.94
-0.07
0.18
-0.24
-0.59
-0.04
-0.46
1.02
0.12
-0.12
0.60
-3.46

% CHG
-0.82
0.97
0.37
7.90
-1.20
1.65
0.21
-0.56
-1.31
-1.27
9.32
0.68
-2.60
-2.45
-1.23
-2.68
-3.41
0.43
-1.36
-2.52
-0.54
-0.23
1.14
0.83
-0.80
5.22
-4.59



